Allocation

Devendra Kumar Upadhyaya
Justice Ravindra V. Ghuge
Justice A.S. Gadkari

Justice B.P. Colabawalla
Justice Smt. Anuja Prabhudesai

Amitabh Kant
Vikram Nath
Navin Chawla
Ranijit Kumar
Ashok Khurana
Arvind P. Dave
Indu Jain

R.F. Nariman

Sanjiv Khanna

Shantanagoudar

S.K. Kaul

S. Ravindra Bhat

Sudhanshu Jyoti Mukhopadhaya
Surya Kant

Name

Arnav Nanavati
Soham Nimbalkar
Shiven Mehta
Aniket Krishna
Sriya Mehta

Maahir Shah
Rahil Singh
Suyash Agarwal
Aarush Joshi
Eeshta Tagade
Omarr Thomas
Kashika Birani

Nishkarsh Kabra

Siddharth Sukhtankar

Nevaan Khajanchi
Adam Alvarez
Pranav Karthik
Manan Bhat
Maahir zaveri

Number

7304998687
9820031166
7710878373
9819253955
9372176436

9223590114
9404573134
8460959105
9321121880
7874255511
9920211337
7710013320

9819034444
9324539836
8879333961
7506017475
9884491771
8356949868
8433759677



